COCKTAILS &E5H

Flames’ Passions 0EEE

_|_“

Flames [|R“i8
Tequila, Cointreau, Dita, Grenadine, Lime Juice and Blue Curacao

Rose Kiss HIR= )

Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice, Rose Syrup

One Night in Beijing BG5—&

Vodka, Gin, Southem Comfort, Amaretto, Orange Juice

Black Pearl 228 ¥k

Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Soda Water

Fantasy Canyon £ +&

Gin, Lime Juice, Cointreau, Fruit Syrup

Crystal Sky KXz

Vodka, Dita, Fruit Syrup, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PAEMEAANRT, HHINKNS%MR %

90



COCKTAILS Y&E=5H

Flames' New Age Martinis 1EIBFTEIEXE 85
French Kiss Martini S5 2 KX

Vodka, Cremded Cassis, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

Sour Green Apple Martini IREE RS KE
Vodka, Green Apple Syrup, Fresh Green Apple and Fresh Lime

Lychee Martini RS XE

Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Fresh Lychee and Fresh Lime Juice

Green Tea Ginger Martini X T+Z2XE

Whisky, Green Tea, Cointreau, Fresh Ginger and Fresh Lime Juice

Dream Martini B2 5XfE

CGin, Bianco Vermouth, Live Juice, Campari

Chili Martini - Warmth ZUEDKE - &8

Vodka, Tabasco, Bianco Vermouth, Dry Vermouth

Chocolate Martini 155, 13 X%E

Vodka, Créme de Cacao, Chocolate Sauce

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PAEMEISANRT, ARINKIS%ARS



CLASSIC COCKTAILS R E3EEH 80

Majito (Classic, Mango, Orange, Kiwi, Ginger or Raspberry)
REE (28, ER, £F, IRR, TEIWBOK)

Daiquiri (Classic, Mango, Ginger, Strawberry or Green Apple)
BERN (z2a, 8, T E8FFEROK)

Caipiroska (Classic, Mango, Strawberry, Raspberry or Rose)
TRBHF (28, ER, 88, NERFROK)

Dry Martini 285X fE
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive

Caipirinha iGIR

Cachaca, Fresh Lime and Brown Sugar

Long Island Ice Tea & &K%

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Coinfreau, Lime Juice and Coke

Margarita BSR4

Tequila, Lime juice and Coinfreau

Cosmopolitan K&&

Vodka, Cranberry Juice Coinfreau and Lime Juice

Manhattan S[51TR

Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth and Bitter

Singapore Sling ¥FlXaS

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Grenadine and Pineapple Juice

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PAEMEAANRT, HHINKNS%MR %



BEER COCKTAILS 1@ 82T

Old Gun Z8JL

Whisky, Bailey's, Beer, Lime Juice

Red Eye 408
Beer, Egg, Vodka, Tomato Juice

Shandy B
Beer, Sprite

Lunch Box 7828
Beer, Amaretto, Orange Juice

Depth Charge SRV
Beer, Vodka, Whisky

Norwegian Wood HiElFxM
Beer, Banana Syrup, Fresh Banana

Black Velvet 22KH8
Dark Beer, Sparkling Wine

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEIAART, 5 HMUN5%MR353

70



CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS FEIBER 15

French 75 J£@E75

Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar Cane and Champagne

Kir Royal RE/R
Créme de Cassis and Champagne

Cosmo - Royal K AES

Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice and Champagne

Bellini BIEWMEE

Peach Liqueur and Champagne

Nelson's Blood fB/RENVEEM
Port and Champagne

MOCKTAILS ToBE8EE 60

Fruit Punch XKRE38
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice and Grenadine

Shirley Temple F=X5%

Lemon Juice, Soda Water, Sugar and Grenadine

Flamingo NZI&

Cranberry Juice, Apple Juice, Sprite and Grenadine

Tropical Tease #Mr#kiE

Apple Juice, Mango Juice, Pineapple Juice

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PEMEANRT, SHEMENS%IRSFR



BEER 1,8

Tsingtao - China 330ml
==

=fn

Tiger - Singapore 330ml
FRh

Budweiser - USA 330ml

BaEl

Heineken - Holland 330ml
YA

Corona - Mexico 330ml
SE

Stella Artois - Belgium 330ml
iNERY

Guinness - Ireland 330ml
@nt

Hoegaarden - Belgium 330ml
BXRE

Duvel - Belgium 330ml

Eal

Erdinger Weissbier - Germany 500ml
2118

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEAART, 5 HBMUI5%MR53

50

50

50

29

29

55

55

60

65

70



VODKA R¥50 (oz £23)

Smirnoff Red Label
SRIRFFIIRE

Skyy
IERIRFFN0

Absolut
Plain, Citron, Mandarin, Vanilla, Apeach, Rasberri

BWRF / ROk, 1718, B3, BF, K, AMOK

Below 42
Plain, Passion Fruit, Manuka Honey

K842 / [RIX, MIBR, =P FEEOK

Belvedere

Ketel One
REF—S

Grey Goose
PCRIBIREFN0

TEQUILA JEE= (0z 583))
Jose Cuervo Classic Blanco
REZINRE

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
TERINRE

Sauza Golden

N3 (&)

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PEMEANRT, SHEMENS%IRSFR
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65

70
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85
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60

60



GIN 88 (oz 523

Gordon's 55
SHiR

Beefeater 60
INRIR

Bombay Sapphire 65
=XEED

Tanqueray 65
N0

I_-I_endricks 1%0]
SHNS L

Martin Miller 1%0)]
TTKE

Tanqueray NO.10 95
WOR10S

RUM BRIRLE (oz #53)

Bacardi 60
[ENIE

Captain Morgan (Dark, Gold) 65/ 65
EiRtK (Re, T.)

Myer's 65
e

Havana Club 7 years i
[GELAME FRER

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEIAART, 5 HEMUN5%MR53



CANANDIAN WHISKEY JIZEXB T (oz £3)

Canadian Club 12 years
NEXRFR 25

Crown Royal
==y A 1

AMERICAN WHISKEY EEB TR (oz £23)

Jim Beam

Sl

Jack Daniel's

NFHE

IRISH WHISKEY Z/R=ZB{T R (0z £23)

John Jameson

S=BET=

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEIAART, SHEMEN5%IRSFR

60

65

60

65

65



SINGLE MALT AMS=AZERB T T (oz £23)

HIGHLAND

Dalwhinnie 15 years

BEETQF

Glenmorangie 18 Years

BEART/\FE
Oban 14 Years
KRA+-PO4E
ISLE OF ISLAY

Bowmore 12 years

RE+_F

Lagavullin 16 Years

IS HEM 7R F

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEAART, 5 HBMUI5%MR53

175

185

245

135

185



SINGLE MALT AMS=AERITT (oz =8

ISLE OF SKYE

Talisker 10 Years

FHTF+F

Talisker 18 Years

THTFT/\F

SPEYSIDE

Macallan 12 Years

ZFe+F

Glenfiddich 12 years
B=3E@+_F

Glenfiddich 15 years
=@ +hF

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEIAART, SHEMEN5%IRSFR

85

175

85

79

90



SINGLE MALT A =a4Z R T= (oz &5)

Balvenie 12 years 95
B8+ %F

Balvenie 15 years 145
Sl jggat:=

Glenlivet 12 years 80
B=FER+_F

Glenlivet 15 years 9o
B=ARER+0F

Cragganmore 12 Years 145
RRBRTF

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEIAART, 5 & MUN5%MR35%



BLENDED SCOTCH \B&ZFB LR (0z &3
J&B

BE

Dewar's 12 years

wET_F

Ballantine's 12 Years

BRIz T 25F

Winsor

DR =

Johnnie Walker Red Label
A 5]

Johnnie Walker Black Label
=h

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
gh

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
®5

Chivas Regal 12 Years
T+ F

Chivas Regal 18 Years
2ot +/\F

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PAEMEAANRT, HHIMNKENS%MARSS %

60

65

65

75

60

70

95

185

/70

135



COGNAC &£ (0z£3)

Remy Martin V.§.0O.P
AKBVS.0.P

Hennessy V.S.O.P
HEiFV.S.0.P

Camus V.S.O.P
+<&RV.S.0O.P

Martell Cordon Blue
BHESEF

Remy Martin X.O
AKEX.O

Hennessy X.O
HE1wX.0

Camus X.O
+=&]:X.0

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEAART, 5 HBMBI5%MR53

13

73

80

155

170

170

190



EAUX DE VIE RIKB= (oz 523)

Massenez Framboise

DEARBRZIBE=IM

Massenez Poire Williams Pear

DENRBRIE=IH

Massenez Vieux Calvados

DEARE RO

SHERRY & PORT XA & RKFE (glass #7)

Tio Pepe
KETENE

Sandeman Medium Dry

RBSFTSHB

Harvey's Bristol Cream

SWHSBFB

Taylor's 10 Tawny
REPHATRR T ERAD

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PAEMEAANRT, HHIMNKENS%MARSS %

115

115

115

60

60

60

75



APERITIF &8 (oz £53)

Martini (Rosso, Bianco, Dry)

BXE (&8, *¥F, T)

Pernod
igEa)

Campari

wEAR

Pimm's No.1
H—=

Red Dubonnet
AN

Absinthe
&0

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEIAART, 5 &EMUN5%MR53H

60

60

60

60

60

105



LIQUEUR R (oz 83)
Bailey's
SRIEE

Kahlua

INHEEEE

Cointreau

BEH

Amaretto
= D
Southern Comfort

LRI

Sambuca

1B

Gdlliano

M07IZ4R

Dita
BB

Malibu
HR5-EH0

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PAEMEAANRT, HHINKNS%MR %

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60



LIQUEUR RO (oz £3)

Grand Marnier

AR REEE

Jagermeister
X

Frangelico

BRIEE

D.O.M.Benedictine

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEAART, 5 HEMBI5%MRS3H

65

65

80

80



SOMETHING TO REFRESH 5&ZE1R

Soft Drinks ZR{R (tin 0ff)

Coke
(=)

Coke Zero

SEIR

Coke Light
BI6T %

Sprite

= E0
=

Soda Water
NFIK

Tonic Water

1K

Ginger Ale
FEK

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PAEMEAANRT, HHINKNS%MR %

42

42

42

42

45

45

45



SOMETHING TO REFRESH 4}

Juice 5t (glass #R)

Chilled Juice BRET 45

Cranberry, Orange, Tomato, Apple, Grapefruit, Pineapple
SWESt, £, Bt 2R, B, RSt

Fresh Squeezed Juice B¥FERT 60

Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Carrot, Mango, Pear

gt ERot, BILH @B M, TR, 35t

Mineral Water 7 587K (bottle #R)

Sparkling 55 RK
San Pellegrino  500mIl/750 mi 68 / 88

XI8E

Still Fo3[8 %K

Tibet 5100 500mI/1000ml 45/ 90
FoRLAKLLY K 5100

Evian 330mI/750 ml 58/ 88
K=

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEIAART, 5 HMUN5%MR353



HOT & HAPPENING &F&EsHr

Coffee IJHE

Brewed Coffee

L AE 0

Espresso Single / Double
RAFRSRINGE/ BDHIRD

Cappuccino

FREIE000E

Caffe Latte
S R0k

Mochaccino

R E1EIEE

Caffe Americano

=52 1112

Irish Coffee
B /R=0H00HF

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PEMEIANRT, HHEMEN5%IRSE

40

35/50

45

45

45

45

68



Tea X

English Breakfast Tea
RAFPEIR

Earl Grey Tea
BELR

Darjeeling Tea
KRB

Chamomile Flower Tea

LHBER

Pure Peppermint Tea

Green Tea & Jasmine
FHFER

Price are in RMB and subjest to 15% service charge

PLEMEAART, 5 HBMUI5%MR53

45

45

45

45

45

45



